

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H22000124304 3)))



H220001243043ABCS

Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet. FILEU JN2 EPR-5 PH 4: 1

To:

Division of Corporations Fax Number ; (850)617-6383

From:

Account Name : LAZARUS CORPORATE FILING SERVICE, INC. Account Number : I2000000019 : (305)552-5973 Phone Fax Number : (305)675-5944



Email Address:_

LLC AMND/RESTATE/CORRECT OR M/MG RESIGN LUNA MEDICAL &WELLNESS LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy -	0
Page Count	04
Estimated Charge	\$25.00

P11 4: 45 2022 APR -- 5

-

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

K. SALY

APR - 6 2022

LAZARUS CORPORATE

PAGE 02/04

4/06/2022	17:11	3052201440	LAZARUS CORPORATE	PAGE 02/04
				F_{II}
		·		Silles - C -
				2022 AMR -5 PM 4: 13
			ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT	ALLANASSF (1000)
				ALLANAS STREET
		2	ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION	20.00
			OF	
	LUNA N	EDICAL &WELL		
		(Name of the	Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)	
The Article	s of Organi			
Florida doc		ber <u>L22000108933</u>	ited Liability Company were filed on MARCH 01, 2022	and assigned
			······································	
This amend	lment is sub	mitted to amend th	e following:	
A. If amen	ding name,	enter the new na	me of the limited liability company here:	
		ELLNESS LLC		
			the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" of	Ale allowing on the first
				The appreviation "L.L.C."
		ffices address, if a		
<u>te rancipui u</u>	<u>Ince uaures</u>	<u>SMUSTBEAST</u>	REET ADDRESS	
Enter new r	nellina odd	ress, if applicable		
		<u>BE A POST OFFI</u>		
teramoning the	17 E33 111/1 1	<u>, vite a post of pr</u>	(<u>(E BOX</u>)	
B. If amend	ling the reg	istered agent and/	or registered office address on our records, enter the	nume of the new realization
agent and/o	r the new re	egistered office ad	dress here:	Manale of the new register eu
Nar	ne of New F	Registered Agent:		
Nev	v Registered	Office Address:		
			Enter Florida street address	
			, Florida	Zip Code
New Realistan	ad Anonete C	ionomine Malar ·	City	Zip Code
			ng Registered Agent:	
rereby accuracions of	epi ine appi Call statute:	ointment as regist s relative to the o	ered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further roper and complete performance of my duties, and I d	agree to comply with the
		simility to the pr	oper and complete performance of my auties, and I i	im iamiliar with ond

1 he pro accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605. F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change. company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

-

MGR = Manager AMBR = Authorized Member

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action
			🗆 Add
			ElAdd G FT
			Change
			bbA 🗋 Dadd
			Change
			🗆 Add
			_
			□Remove
			Change

:

			······
	**************************************		······································
		····	
	 		···-
	 		
	 		
<u></u>	 		
	 ·		

D. If amending any other information, enter change(s) here: (Attack additional sheets, if necessary.)

E. Effective date, if other than the date of filing: _________________________________(optional) (If an effective date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0207 (3)(b) Note: If the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records.

If the record specifics a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 30th day after the

Dated April 01	2022
	Igasture of a member or sufficienced representative of a member
	asmin Ali.
	Typed or printed name of signer
